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Ramendra Singh

From: Jaspal c Singhh <jaspal.aalliance@gmail.com>
Sent: 13 May 2024 11:54
To: Ramendra Singh
Subject: Re: FTL Required for Delhi

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize 
the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Not available. 

Thanks & Regards,  
 
Jaspal Singhh,  
 
Aalliance Tscs Pvt Ltd,  
L-5 KBM Compound, Military Rd, Marol, Andheri East 
Mumbai-400059 
M-9323456567. 
Web: www.aalliance.co.in 
Email:  info@aalliance.co.in 
 
"Assuring You The Best Of Services Always" 
 
     
 
On Mon, 13 May 2024, 11:27 Ramendra Singh, <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote: 

Dear Sir, 

  

Please revised vehicle detail 

  

Location Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name 

Lucknow DEL Budweiser Bar 
TFSPL/PO/24-
25/000238 

Blue Star 

  

  

  



2

Mahindra Pickup Bolero 

  

Thanks & Regards- 

Ramendra 

9999118677 

  

  

  

From: Ramendra Singh  
Sent: 11 May 2024 15:04 
Cc: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; 
Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Smrutika Thoti <smrutika.thoti@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FTL Required for Delhi 

  

Dear Partners, 

 Please Provide a Quotation for the Mumbai to Delhi 

Location Outlet Name Po NO Vendor Name 

Mumbai DEL Budweiser Bar 

TFSPL/PO/23-
24/000054 
TFSPL/PO/24-
25/000025 

Blue Star 

  

14ft Closed body vehicle 

  

Thanks & Regards- 

Ramendra 

9999118677 

  


